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THORNTON RECYCLING INSERT - GENERAL WASTE

DESIGNED TO BE USED
WITH OR WITHOUT BAGS

EASY TO CLEAN
Durable material

- Easy to clean

- Suitable for Corby single & double layer bins [:I:h
- Printed sorting guide

HOTEL
SPECIFIED
Specification
0.3kg
Pack Qty: 6

Options
Black / Green

250mm
9.84in

205mm
8.07in
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120mm
4.72in




